1
TEK26series
General Features
Max. load 	 120kg or 150kg*
Constant speed	 3-Stage Column: Up to 38mm/s*;
	 2-Stage Column: Up to 33mm/s*
Weight of package	 49.4kg*
Standby power	 < 0.1W

BC5 B C 580
DT1 D T 750
DT6 D T 550
ET1 E T 750
HT2 H T 680
JC3 J C 650
Foot (mm)
8
TE
K
26
series
21 = TH37 22 = TFH8
16 = TDH1615 = TDH15
25 = TDH5PR
11 = TDH11P 12 = TDH12P
19 = TDH6PR
5 = TDH5 6 = TDH6
8 = TDH8D7 = TDH8 10 = TDH8P
23 = TFH13
1 = TDH1 4 = TDH43 = TDH32 = TDH2
18 = TDH18P
20 = TDH20P
17 = TDH17
Hand Control
24 = TDH24P
9 = TDH9P
13 = TDH13P
9
TE
K
26

TCS1
A charger with 2 USB
ports. Can be mounted on
the table top.
TFA1
A charger with 2 USB
ports. Can be mounted to
the desk front side.
TFA3
Designed for wireless
charging of mobile
devices. Can be mounted
on the table top.
TWC
Accessories (optional)
27 = TDH27P 28 = TH14 31 = TDH31P29 = TDH29 30 = TFH21
35 = TFH22
10
TEK26 Ordering Key
TEK26
TL Model
See page 3-4
Foot F1 & F2 (mm)
Foot F3 (mm)
004S = TL4S
013S = TL13S
030S = TL30S
031S = TL31S
032S = TL32S
033S = TL33S
32SR = TL32SR
33SR = TL33SR
004K = TL4K
009K = TL9K
013K = TL13K
014K = TL14K
030K = TL30K
031K = TL31K
032K = TL32K
033K = TL33K
33KR = TL33KR
See page 6-7
010 = Foot cap + Big shoe, standard
020 = Big shoe (requires column with extended outer tube)
Other foot options, See page 6-7
Version: 20231006-E
See page 8-9
Color
TC
Hand Control
1 = Black (RAL 9005) 2 = Grey (RAL 9006) 3 = White (RAL 9016) 4 = Special grey (RAL 9022)
0 = Without 2 = TC16P
End Pipe E1 & E2
(mm)
See page 5
1 = Style A, fixation holes, fixed with outer pipe, E1&E2: 550
2 = Style A1, fixation holes, fixed with motor house, E1&E2: 550
3 = Style A1, fixation holes, fixed with motor house, E1&E2: 360
7 = Style B, fixation holes, fixed with outer pipe, E1&E2: 580, for C-leg
Front Desk Frame
(mm)
Side Desk Frame
(mm)
Assembly Manual
1 = Adjustable frame, outer pipe 25*40, W: 1071-1721 2 = Adjustable frame, outer pipe 25*40, W: 1071-1821
1 = Normal, outer pipe 25*40, L:  1160-1485
0 = Without
C = Chinese, TiMOTION logo, Black / White printing
E = English, TiMOTION logo, Black / White printing
1 = Chinese, TiMOTION logo, colour printing
2 = English, TiMOTION logo, colour printing
3 = Chinese, No logo, Black / White printing
4 = English, No logo, Black / White printing
5 = Chinese, No logo, colour printing
6 = English, No logo, colour printing
11
MP - TEK26 Ordering Key
TEK26
TL Model
See page 3-4
Foot F1 & F2 (mm)
Foot F3 (mm)
004S = TL4S
013S = TL13S
030S = TL30S
031S = TL31S
032S = TL32S
033S = TL33S
32SR = TL32SR
33SR = TL33SR
004K = TL4K
009K = TL9K
013K = TL13K
014K = TL14K
030K = TL30K
031K = TL31K
032K = TL32K
033K = TL33K
33KR = TL33KR
See page 6-7
010 = Foot cap + Big shoe, standard
020 = Big shoe (requires column with extended outer tube)
Other foot options, See page 6-7
Version: 20231006-E
See page 8-9
Color
TC
Hand Control
1 = Black (RAL 9005) 2 = Grey (RAL 9006) 3 = White (RAL 9016) 4 = Special grey (RAL 9022)
0 = Without 2 = TC16P
End Pipe E3 (mm)
See page 5
0 = Without
Front Desk Frame
(mm)
Side Desk Frame
(mm)
Assembly Manual
0 = Without
1 = Normal, outer pipe 25*40, L:  1160-1485
0 = Without
C = Chinese, TiMOTION logo, Black / White printing
E = English, TiMOTION logo, Black / White printing
1 = Chinese, TiMOTION logo, colour printing
2 = English, TiMOTION logo, colour printing
3 = Chinese, No logo, Black / White printing
4 = English, No logo, Black / White printing
5 = Chinese, No logo, colour printing
6 = English, No logo, colour printing
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.